Course Number

CSS100

B10100
MAT111
MAT112
CSC100
ENG112

HC(%C

Cb’ s A.S.

Y
Course Name

College Student Success

General Biology

Calculus |

Calculus I

Intro to Computers and Computing

Credits

w b~ A W

Course Number

ENGL102
BIOL100
MATH192
MATH193
CS107

Course Name

English Composition |1

General Biology

Calculus and Analytic Geometry |
Calculus and Analytic Geometry Il
Computer and Information Systems

Credits

w b~ A D W






